
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 12,00 12,60 13,23 13,89 14,59 15,32

1a3 años 12,73 13,36 14,03 14,73 15,47

3a5 años 12,85 13,50 14,17 14,88 15,62

5a7 años 12,98 13,63 14,31 15,03 15,78

7a9 años 13,11 13,77 14,46 15,18 15,94

9a11 años 13,24 13,90 14,60 15,33 16,10

11a13 años 13,38 14,04 14,75 15,48 16,26

13a15 años 13,51 14,18 14,89 15,64 16,42

15a17 años 13,64 14,33 15,04 15,79 16,58

17a19 años 13,78 14,47 15,19 15,95 16,75

19a21 años 13,92 14,61 15,34 16,11 16,92

21a23 años 14,06 14,76 15,50 16,27 17,09

23a25 años 14,20 14,91 15,65 16,44 17,26

25a27 años 14,34 15,06 15,81 16,60 17,43

27a29 años 14,48 15,21 15,97 16,77 17,60

mas de 29 años 14,63 15,36 16,13 16,93 17,78

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 12,00 12,60 13,23 13,89 14,59 15,32 16,08

1a3 años 12,73 13,36 14,03 14,73 15,47 16,24

3a5 años 12,85 13,50 14,17 14,88 15,62 16,40

5a7 años 12,98 13,63 14,31 15,03 15,78 16,57

7a9 años 13,11 13,77 14,46 15,18 15,94 16,73

9a11 años 13,24 13,90 14,60 15,33 16,10 16,90

11a13 años 13,38 14,04 14,75 15,48 16,26 17,07
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PRODUCCION

ANEXO I - Vigencia 01/03/10 al 30/04/10

INGENIERIA

11a13 años 13,38 14,04 14,75 15,48 16,26 17,07

13a15 años 13,51 14,18 14,89 15,64 16,42 17,24

15a17 años 13,64 14,33 15,04 15,79 16,58 17,41

17a19 años 13,78 14,47 15,19 15,95 16,75 17,59

19a21 años 13,92 14,61 15,34 16,11 16,92 17,76

21a23 años 14,06 14,76 15,50 16,27 17,09 17,94

23a25 años 14,20 14,91 15,65 16,44 17,26 18,12

25a27 años 14,34 15,06 15,81 16,60 17,43 18,30

27a29 años 14,48 15,21 15,97 16,77 17,60 18,48

mas de 29 años 14,63 15,36 16,13 16,93 17,78 18,67

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 2400,00 2520,00 2646,00 2778,30 2917,22 3063,08

1a3 años 2557,80 2685,69 2819,97 2960,97 3109,02

3a5 años 2596,17 2725,98 2862,27 3005,39 3155,66

5a7 años 2635,11 2766,86 2905,21 3050,47 3202,99

7a9 años 2674,64 2808,37 2948,79 3096,23 3251,04

9a11 años 2714,76 2850,49 2993,02 3142,67 3299,80

11a13 años 2755,48 2893,25 3037,91 3189,81 3349,30

13a15 años 2796,81 2936,65 3083,48 3237,66 3399,54

15a17 años 2838,76 2980,70 3129,73 3286,22 3450,53

17a19 años 2881,34 3025,41 3176,68 3335,51 3502,29

19a21 años 2924,56 3070,79 3224,33 3385,55 3554,82

21a23 años 2968,43 3116,85 3272,70 3436,33 3608,15

23a25 años 3012,96 3163,61 3321,79 3487,88 3662,27

25a27 años 3058,15 3211,06 3371,61 3540,19 3717,20

27a29 años 3104,02 3259,23 3422,19 3593,30 3772,96

mas de 29 años 3150,58 3308,11 3473,52 3647,20 3829,56

ADMINISTRACION


